
Short breaks are for families who are eligible for services through the Camden Disabled Children’s Team. If you would like to find out if you are eligible then 
please call the Duty Social Worker for more information on 020 3317 2201 / 2221.  
 

 

Choose ONE of the following:  

 Group activity afterschool 

 

 

 Group activity on a Saturday 

 

 

 Direct payments for 3-5 hours per week   

   

 

 Agency carer for 3-5 hours per week  

 

Short Breaks 



Short breaks are for families who are eligible for services through the Camden Disabled Children’s Team. If you would like to find out if you are eligible then 
please call the Duty Social Worker for more information on 020 3317 2201 / 2221.  
 

 

 

Choose ONE of the following:  

 

 

 Group activity 2 days per week 

  
 

  

 Direct payments for 10 hours per week   

 

 

 

 Agency carer for 10 hours per week  

 

 

School holidays: 

February Half Term (1 week) 

Easter Holidays (2 weeks) 

May Half Term (1 week) 

Summer Holidays (6 weeks) 

October Half Term (1 week) 

Christmas Holidays NOT included 

Short Breaks 


